	綠幹線
	藍幹線

	兵配廠往玉井
	玉井往兵配廠
	安工區往佳里
	佳里往安工區

	0600
	0600
	0600
	0600

	0815
	0815
	0900
	0900

	1100
	1100
	1200
	1200

	1330
	1330
	1430
	1430

	1600
	1600
	1630
	1630

	1800
	1800
	1800
	1800

	橘幹線
	棕幹線

	佳里往善化火車站
	善化火車站往佳里
	新營往佳里
	佳里往新營

	0630
	0705
	0900
	0950

	0800
	0835
	1100
	1150

	1200
	1235
	1300
	1350

	1400
	1435
	1500
	1550

	1600
	1635
	-
	-

	1710
	1755
	-
	-

	黃幹線
	紅幹線

	白河往麻豆
	麻豆往白河
	台南往關廟
	關廟往台南

	0900
	1020
	0600
	0600

	1100
	1220
	0800
	0800

	1300
	1420
	1100
	1100

	1500
	1620
	1300
	1300

	-
	-
	1600
	1600

	-
	-
	1800
	1800


臺南市公車颱風期間幹線公車班表

102.9.21製表

